Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bedworth - (556419) - EImbridge Phoenix SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.18
2:18.47
2:18.64
2:19.34
2:23.89
2:25.09
2:26.51
2:26.60
2:28.06
2:29.61
2:30.12
2:38.31
2:39.54

2:40.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.51
2:18.47
2:18.18
2:18.64
2:19.34
2:25.09
2:23.89
2:30.12

2:26.60
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

509
505
504
496
450
439
427
426
413
401

338
330
327

WA Pts

427
505
509
504
496
439
450
397
426

Round

I I I T

Round

F

Date

07/04/19
04/05/19
07/04/19
27/01/119
11/03/18
08/04/18
25/01/20
25/03/17
25/03/17
12/03/17
27/05/17
28/05/16
25/03/16
28/05/16

Date

25/01/20
04/05/19
07/04/19
07/04/19
27/01/19
08/04/18
11/03/18
27/05/17
25/03/17

Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey

Wycombe

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey

Wycombe

Crawley

Crawley

Sheffield

Crawley

Venue

Surrey

Wycombe

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey

Surrey

Wycombe

Crawley

Surrey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Elmbridge 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Staines 1
Staines 1
Staines 1

Club Swam Under Level
Elmbridge 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:28.06 413 F 25/03/17 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Surrey Guildford Ct 1
2:29.61 401 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1
2:38.31 338 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Staines 1
2:40.00 327 H 28/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Staines 1
2:39.54 330 H 25/03/16  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Staines 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



