Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Bedworth - (556419) - Elmbridge Phoenix SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.18	509	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
2:18.47	505	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:18.64	504	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
2:19.34	496	F	27/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:23.89	450	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:25.09	439	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:26.51	427	F	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Elmbridge	1
2:26.60	426	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:28.06	413	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:29.61	401	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:30.12	397	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:38.31	338	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
2:39.54	330	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1
2:40.00	327	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.51	427	F	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Elmbridge	1
2:18.47	505	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:18.18	509	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
2:18.64	504	F	07/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Guildford Ct	1
2:19.34	496	F	27/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:25.09	439	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:23.89	450	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:30.12	397	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:26.60 2024 opyright	426 4	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	1 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
2:28.06	413	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:29.61	401	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Guildford Ct	1
2:38.31	338	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
2:40.00	327	Н	28/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Staines	1
2:39 54	330	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Staines	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS